TYPE:
CLASS:

STERLING #:
LENGTH
BEAM
DEPTH

GROSS TONAGE:
LIGHT DRAFT:
COMPARTMENTS:

BULK HEADS:
SPUD WELLS:
SPUDS:
CAPACITY:

OTHER:

555 South Street - Quincy, MA 02169 - Phone: 617-984-0022 -

Spud Barge
Inland
09-100

112’

32

9.25'

270 Approx.

4

(3) Transverse
2

2

900 PSF

All welded steel deck barge with parallel
straight sides and logs, flat deck, flat
bottom with rakes at each end.
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